
County Washington
Project No. SABP-76(01)
Road Name. CLUB 17 ROAD

BIDS RECEIVED:
Project Description:

Roadway Items:
1.000 LS
1.000 LS
1.000 UN

972.000 CY
1,222.000 CY
425.000 CY

1,396.000 TON
173.000 TON
345.000 TON
31.250 LF
12.500 LF
4.000 EA
2.000 EA

12.500 LF
8.000 EA
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
0.333 MI

1,799.000 LF
107.000 SF

4.000 EA

EROSION CONTROL ITEMS:
3.000 TON
1.500 TON
1.500 AC
4.500 TON

1,545.000 LF
320.000 LF

BRIDGE ITEMS:
2.000 EA
0.000 EA

1,720.000 LF
360.000 LF
86.000 CY

22" PRE-FORMED PILE HOLES  
BRIDGE CONCRETE, CLASS A 

TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (TYPE II) (AOS 0.15 - 0.84 ) 
WATTLES, 20" 

TEST PILE  
CONVENTIONAL STATIC PILE LOAD TEST  
18" PRESTRESSED CONCRETE PILING  

REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC OBJECT MARKER (ENCAPSULATED LENS) (TYPE 3 ) 

AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE  
COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER ( 13:13:13 )  
SEEDING  
VEGETATIVE MATERIALS FOR MULCH  

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC  
ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION SIGNS  
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC EDGE STRIPE (CONTINUOUS WHITE) ( 60 MIL) 
4" WIDE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (CONTINUOUS YELLOW) ( 60 MIL)
THERMOPLASTIC LEGEND (WHITE) ( 120 MIL) 

GUARD RAIL, CABLE ANCHOR, TYPE 1
GUARD RAIL, BRIDGE END SECTION, TYPE "G", "W" BEAM
GUARD RAIL, TERMINAL END SECTION  
SPECIAL SECTIONS, ROUNDED "W" END SECTION
RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKERS (TYPE II )  

CHANNEL EXCAVATION (FM)  
CRUSHED STONE  825 B
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 12.5 mm
HOT MIX ASPHALT, ST, 19 mm
GUARD RAIL, "W" BEAM, COMPLETE-IN-PLACE

MOBILIZATION  
CLEARING AND GRUBBING  
REMOVAL OF PRECAST BRIDGE (14+10)
UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (FM)  
BORROW EXCAVATION (F.M.E.) (CONTRACTOR FURNISHED) (CLASS 9 ) 

THURSDAY, APRIL 24, 2025  10:00 AM IN THE OFFICE OF THE CHANCERY COURT AT GREENVILLE, MS

0.161 miles of BRIDGE & APPROACHES  

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)
AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
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15,720.000 LB
20.000 EA
10.000 EA
10.000 EA

310.000 LF
367.000 TON
709.000 SY

31'  PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 3.5' EXTERIOR, 30 DEGREE SKEW, RT. FWD.
PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER RAIL  
LOOSE RIPRAP, 300 LB.  
GEOTEXTILE UNDER RIPRAP, TYPE V, NON-WOVEN, AOS < 0.43

REINFORCEMENT  
31' PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 3.5' INTERIOR, 30 DEGREE SKEW, RT. FWD. 
31' PRECAST CONCRETE SLAB UNIT, 4.5' INTERIOR, 30 DEGREE SKEW, RT.  FWD. 
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